Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Professional Series Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Professional Series blades are designed with contractors in mind. The PR724 & PR740 come
with a diamond knockout and anti-kickback design.

POPULARTOOLS”

Manufacturer Diameter
PR624 Popular Tools 61/2in 5/8in ATB .079in .051in 24T $16.00
PR724 Popular Tools 71/4in 5/8 in ATB .087 in .051in 24T $10.00
PR740 Popular Tools 71/4in 5/8 in ATB .087 in .051in 40T $21.00
PR840HD Popular Tools 8in 5/8 in ATB 102 in .063 in 40T $58.26
PR840LW Popular Tools 8in 5/8 in ATB 122 in .079in 40T $62.76
PR1024F Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in FTG 110 in .079in 24T $37.26
PR1036 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in ATB 102 in .067 in 36T $43.00
PR1050 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8in ATB+R 110 in .078in 50T $52.00

PR1050 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in ATB 110 in .078in 60T $56.76


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

PR1080KB
PR1240
PR1272
PR1296

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

10 in
12 in
12 in
12 in

5/8 in
lin
lin
lin

LRLRS
ATB
ATB
ATB

.098 in
118 in
110 in
110 in

.059in
.079in
.078in
.078in

80T
40T
72T
96T

$78.76
$78.76
$82.50
$96.00



