Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Popular Tools Professional Series Saw Blades

Thank you for shopping with us!

Popular Tools Professional Series blades are designed with contractors in mind. The PR724 & PR740 come with a diamond knockout and anti-kickback design.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Kerf	Plate	Teeth	Price
PR624	Popular Tools	6 1/2 in	5/8 in	ATB	.079 in	.051 in	24T	\$16.00
PR724	Popular Tools	7 1/4 in	5/8 in	ATB	.087 in	.051 in	24T	\$10.00
PR740	Popular Tools	7 1/4 in	5/8 in	ATB	.087 in	.051 in	40T	\$21.00
PR840HD	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	ATB	.102 in	.063 in	40T	\$58.26
PR840LW	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	ATB	.122 in	.079 in	40T	\$62.76
PR1024F	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	FTG	.110 in	.079 in	24T	\$37.26
PR1036	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	.102 in	.067 in	36T	\$43.00
PR1050	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8in	ATB+R	.110 in	.078 in	50T	\$52.00
PR1050	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	ATB	.110 in	.078 in	60T	\$56.76

PR1080KB	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	LRLRS	.098 in	.059 in	80T	\$78.76
PR1240	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	.118 in	.079 in	40T	\$78.76
PR1272	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	.110 in	.078 in	72T	\$82.50
PR1296	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	ATB	.110 in	.078 in	96T	\$96.00